Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №33 в микрорайоне №154

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	406447.19
	1226988.70
	133°18'46''
	5.04
	1-2

	2
	406443.73
	1226992.37
	223°21'11''
	20.42
	2-3

	3
	406428.88
	1226978.35
	312°21'53''
	5.08
	3-4

	4
	406432.30
	1226974.60
	43°26'20''
	20.51
	4-1


	Площадь
	0,0104.0000 га     103.53 кв.м.

	Периметр
	51.05 м.


